
Rule 2.29 

(a) _ Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) of 

administrator(s) 

* Delete as applicable 

Contact Details 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Form 2 16B 

2.16B 
Name of Company Company number 

T F FREIGHT LIMITED 04590647 

in the Court case number 
Birmingham Distnct Registry of the High Court 8022 of 2015 

[full name of court] 

We (a) C ABeighton and P D Masters of Leonard Curtis, Bamfords Trust House, 

85-89 Colmore Row, Birmingham B3 2BB 

Attach a copy of - 

* the statemeni{s) of affairs, 

tn respect of the administration of the above company 

Signed chu en 
Joint Administrator 

Dated — 28 May 2015 

Leonard Curtis 

You do not have to give any contact information in the box | Bamfords Trust House, 85-89 Colmore Row, Birmingham B3 2BB 
opposite but if you do, it will help Companies House to 

contact you if there 1s a query on the form The contact | KES/37 Tel 0121 200 2111 
information that you give will be visible to searchers of the 
public record 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

02/06/2015 

DX Number | OX Exchange 

Vhen you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at 

-ompanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

*A480AYS2* 
A23 #131 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

ADMO216B 25-03-10 



Rule 2 29 Form 2 148 

Statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

TF FREIGHT LIMITED 04590647 

In the Court case number 

Birmingham Distnct Registry of the High Court 8022 of 2015 
{full name of court] 

| (a) Insert name and address of += Statement as to the affairs of (a) T F Freight Limited, Bamfords Trust House, 85-89 Colmore Row, 
registered office of the company Birmingham B3 2BB 

(b) Insert date On the (b) 19 January 2015 the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the 
affairs of the above named company as at (b) 19 January 2015 the date that the company entered 
administration 

Fullname “TIMOTHY FRANCIS FoullLed 

Signed ON 

Dated iO Fee 15 

ADMD214B 13-04-12 



A~- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Debtors 
Less Skipton Business Finance 

Motor vehicles 
Less Various finance companies 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Debtors 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

104,000 Nil 
90,000 (90,000) 
14,650 (90,000) 

37,926 62,000 
(62,000) (62,000) 

(24,074) Nil 

24,463 12,232 

39,113 12,232 

Date. (© Fes \S 



Al — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Skipton Business Finance 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 

Estunated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferentsal claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Creditors 
HM Revenue & Customs 

Redundancy Payments Service 
The Funding Circle Limited 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floatmg charge holders (b/d) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards creditors 

Share Capital 
£1 Ordinary Shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature Date: 

Estmated to 

Realise 
£ £ 

12,232 

(2,000) 

10,232 

(5,046) 
5,186 

(90,000) 
(84,814) 

5,046 
5,046 
5,046 

8,219 
26,000 
10,000 
40,000 

(84,219) 
(79,173) 

(84,814) 

(163,987) 

(100) 
(100) 

____ 64,087) 

lO fee, 16 
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Rule 2 29 Form 2 14B 

Statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

TF FREIGHT LIMITED 04590647 

{n the Court case number 

Birmingham Distnct Registry of the High Court 8022 of 2015 
[full name of court) 

(a} Insert name and address of 

registered office of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) 
Birmingham B3 2BB 
TF Freight Limited, Bamfords Trust House, 85-89 Colmore Row, 

On the (b) 19 January 2015 the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, tue and complete statement of the 
affairs of the above named company as at (b) 
administration 

Fulname ANNETTE Elteenl’ Fowcee 

Signed PYar 

Dated 10 Fee is. 

ADMD214B 13-04-12 

19 January 2015 the date that the company entered 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to 
Realise 

é Fr 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Debtors 104,000 Nil 
Less Skipton Business Finance (90,000) (90,000) 

14,650 (90,000) 

Motor vehicles 37,926 62,000 

Less Various finance companies 62,000' (62,000) 

(24,074) Nil 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Debtors 24,463 12,232 

Available to preferential creditors 39,113 12,232 

Signature wena Date 10 Fe® 16 



Al — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Skipton Business Finance 

Estumated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Redundancy Payments Service 
The Funding Circie Limited 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfal! to floating charge holders (b/d) 

Estumated Surplus (Defictency) as regards creditors 

Share Capital 
£1 Ordinary Shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature oAm 
\ 

Date. 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

12,232 

(2,000) 

10,232 

5,046 
5,186 

(90,000) 
(84,814) 

5,046 
5,046 
5,046 

8,219 
26,000 
10,000 
40,000 

(84,219) 
(79,173) 

(84,814) 

(163,987) 

(100) 
(100) 

(164,087) 

lo Fe® Is 
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